

2024 Commercial Wine Award Order Form

Option #1: Digital Award Seals

Digital image of Award Seal for use in product label design and promotional print or web publications.

Option #2: Award Seals

Adorn your award-winning product with California State Fair Award Seals to inspire consumer confidence at the store shelf.



Option #3: Rosette(s)

Traditional California State Fair Award Rosette for your awarded entry.



2024 Commercial Wine Order Form

Name		Company	
Shipping Address			
City	State		Zip Code
Phone Number		Email	

□ TRADITIONAL ROSETTE of the award your entry received (FREE)

*Rosettes will ONLY be mailed upon request

Select from the following quantities (Prices include shipping & handling)

Item	Price Per	Qty	Total
Digital Award Seals (PNG file)			
BRONZE, SILVER, GOLD, or DOUBLE GOLD Digital File	FREE		Sign and return Use of Award Artwork Agreement Form
Award Seals (for application to your product)			
BEST OF SHOW Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$30.00		\$
BEST OF CALIFORNIA Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$30.00		\$
BEST OF REGION Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$30.00		\$
DOUBLE GOLD Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$20.00		\$
GOLD Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$20.00		\$
SILVER Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$20.00		\$
BRONZE Award Stickers (roll of 250)	\$20.00		\$
Pur	chase Orde	r Total	\$

Payment Information

Pay by	Check [Enclose	check, payat	ole to "Calife	ornia State	Fair"]
OR					

Pay by Credit Card [Only VISA or MasterCard accepted]

Name on Card	
Card Number	
Expiration Date	Billing Zip Code
*Signature	Date
*Pu signing this form you agree and adhere to all forms and agree	nomente listed

*By signing this form you agree and adhere to all terms and agreements listed.

Mail form to: California State Fair Commercial Wine Attn: Laura Laskowski	Or Email form to: wineawards@calexpo.com
PO Box 15649 Sacramento, CA 95852	Questions? Call (916) 263-3159



Use of Award Artwork Agreement Form

Use of Award Artwork

If requesting digital files of label designs please also fill out and submit this Use of Award Artwork Agreement Form

The undersigned award recipient (AWARDEE) agrees that the California State Fair competition award artwork must only be used in connection with the product that received the specific award. The use of the award artwork in conjunction with other products is strictly prohibited.

AWARDEE agrees not to share artwork with unauthorized individuals, companies or organizations.

AWARDEE further agrees that the award artwork may not be used to disparage, bring into disrepute, or derogate the California State Fair or its competitions.

AWARDEE also agrees not to use the artwork in any way that may possibly diminish or damage the goodwill of the California State Fair including without limitation uses that could be deemed to be obscene, pornographic, sexual, or violent, or to encourage unlawful activities.

AWARDEE may not alter the appearance of the artwork.

AWARDEE may not incorporate the artwork into any service mark/logo.

Agreed to by:	
Signature:	Date:
Printed Name:	
Company:	
Title:	